COOK
F.A.U.
2772 33
SPECIALTY ITEM
NON PARTICIPATING ITEM#
*
ROADWAY
0005
ROADWAY
0005
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECTFED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1
                   3
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
2020-161-RS&SW
CONTRACT NO. 62M48
SHEET NO.    OF     SHEETS STA.            TO STA.            SCALE:
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
STATE OF ILLINOIS
FILE NAME
pw:\\ildot-pw.bentley.com:PWIDOT\Documents\IDOT Offices\District 1\Projects\D157820\CADData\Design\D157820-sht-plan.dgn
qureshiyaUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 ' / in.
PLOT DATE = 2/5/2022
=
DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
-
-
-
-
REVISED -
-
-
-
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
F.A. .
WAUKEGAN RD. (IL 43 TO IL 21)
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CODE NO
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
ITEM UNIT
TOTAL
QUANTITIES
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
TOTAL
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
              STATE
100%
ROADWAY
0005
STATE
100%
ROADWAY
0005
20200100 EARTH EXCAVATION CU YD
21101615 TOPSOIL FURNISH AND PLACE,  4" SQ YD 270 270
25200110 SODDING, SALT TOLERANT SQ YD 270 270
40600290 BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (TACK COAT) POUND 18786 18786
40600400 MIXTURE FOR CRACKS, JOINTS, AND TON 42 42
FLANGEWAYS
40600982 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL - BUTT SQ YD 280 280
JOINT
40601005 HOT-MIX ASPHALT REPLACEMENT OVER TON 142 142
PATCHES
40603200 POLYMERIZED HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER TON 1516 1516
COURSE, IL-4.75, N50
40604062 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, IL-9.5, TON 2385 2385
MIX "D", N70
42001300 PROTECTIVE COAT SQ YD 807 807
42300200 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY SQ YD 120 120
PAVEMENT,  6 INCH
42300400 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY SQ YD 60 60
PAVEMENT,  8 INCH
42400200 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK 5 SQ FT 4402 4402
INCH
42400800 DETECTABLE WARNINGS SQ FT 450 450
44000100 PAVEMENT REMOVAL SQ YD 100 100
44000159 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL,  2 SQ YD 27555 27555
1/2"
44000200 DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT REMOVAL SQ YD 180 180
44000600 SIDEWALK REMOVAL SQ FT 4402 4402
44002212 HOT-MIX ASPHALT REMOVAL OVER PATCHES, 3" SQ YD 1010 1010
44201761 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE I,   10 INCH SQ YD 6 6
44201765 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE II,  10 INCH SQ YD 670 670
44201769 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE III, 10 INCH SQ YD 185 185
44201771 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE IV,  10 INCH SQ YD 57 57
60252800 CATCH BASINS TO BE RECONSTRUCTED EACH 3 3
60300305 FRAMES AND LIDS TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 17 17
40600370 LONGITUDINAL JOINT SEALANT FOOT 8950 8950
STATE
/20%
80% FED
STATE
/20%
80% FED
55 55
pearces
Urbane
pearces
Urbane
pearces
REV-SEP
pearces
Line
pearces
Polygon
pearces
Delta 1
pearces
Delta 1
pearces
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 4/19/2022